OL-4503-03-25
A
 P P E N D I X A
Technical Specifications
Note This publication describes the following Cisco 7600 series routers:
• Cisco 7603 Router—CISCO7603
• Cisco 7603-S Router—CISCO7603-S
• Cisco 7604 Router—CISCO7604
• Cisco 7606 Router—CISCO7606
• Cisco 7606-S Router—CISCO7606-S
• Cisco 7609 Router—CISCO7609
• Cisco 7609-S—CISCO7609-S
• Cisco 7613 Router—CISCO7613
Information on the Cisco 7609 Router (product number OSR-7609) is in the Cisco 7609 Router
Installation Guide, located at this URL:
This appendix provides the technical specifications for the Cisco 7600 series routers: